ANNUAL PARISH MEETING - BIDDENHAM PARISH COUNCIL

Precept

Interest

Wingfield contribution

Beds BC Grasscutting contribution
Pavilion Car Parking

Pavilion Hire Fees

Pavilion deposits

TOTAL

RECEIPTS
2017-18

40,000.00
18.58
2,000.00
2,229.36
6,465.00
15,517.59
450.00
66,680.53

Notes on accounts re receipts

Includes cricket club fees £1254



