ANNUAL PARISH MEETING - BIDDENHAM PARISH COUNCIL

RECEIPTS

	2017-18	Notes on accounts re receipts
Precept	40,000.00	
Interest	18.58	
Wingfield contribution	2,000.00	
Beds BC Grasscutting contribution	2,229.36	
Pavilion Car Parking	6,465.00	
Pavilion Hire Fees	15,517.59	Includes cricket club fees £1254
Pavilion deposits	450.00	
TOTAL	66,680.53	